GP-310 Pressure Sensor V1.4
GP310 pressure sensor
Features
✓ Flush diaphragm
✓ Piezoresistive ceramic pressure transducer
✓ Pressure range 0～5 bar…200 bar

GP-310 Pressure Sensor V1.4
Order Guide
GP-310 Pressure Sensor
 Code1 Range
005 0…5 bar G/S
010 0…10 bar G/S
020 0…20 bar G/S
050 0…50 bar G/S
100 0…100 bar G/S
200 0…200 bar G/S
XXX other G/S
 Code2 Pressure type
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
 Code3 Calibration
1 Calibrated
2 No temp. compensation (calibration at room temp.)
3 Not calibrated, not compensated (electrical test only)
 Code3 Connecter
1 Tinned pads
2 50mm wires
Example: GP-310-010-G-1-2
Pressure